
Name:________________________

Coaching Group:______________

Year 11 
Revision Timetable 

Planner: 

February Mocks

Transforming your study habits…



Mock Exams 2:

Your next set of mock exams will begin on the following dates:

Wednesday 14th January:

English Language Paper 2

Week Beginning: Monday 26th January: 

French/Spanish Speaking Mocks

Week Beginning: Monday 2nd February:

 Mock Exams – Week 1

Week Beginning: Monday 9th February:

 Mock Exams – Week 2

HALF TERM:

Monday 16th February to Friday 20th February

Week Beginning: Monday 23rd February:

 Mock Exams – Week 3



Tracking My Progress:

Use this page to track your progress towards your GCSE goals.

Where are you now?

Where do you want to get to?

What steps are you going to take to get there?

Subject
Target
Grade

Nov 
Mock

Result

Feb 
Mock 

Goal
Actions I need to take to improve:

English Language

English Literature

Maths

Science:
Biology

Science:
Chemistry

Science:
Physics

Combined 
Science

Religious Studies

Option Subject 1:

Option Subject 2:

Option Subject 3:

Option Subject 4:





Revision Workshop Techniques:

As you map out your revision schedule using your revision planner, 

think about the revision techniques that suited you the most during 

your revision skills workshop.

Experiment using a variety of techniques but remember aim to make 

revision products that you can re-use during each of your mock 

exams as well as during your Summer GCSE preparation. 



Week One

Mon 1st Dec Tues 2nd Dec Wed 3rd Dec Thurs 4th Dec Fri 5th Dec

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

Y11 Parents’ 
Evening

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week One: Weekend

Sat 6th Dec Sun 7th Dec

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Two

Mon 8th Dec Tues 9th Dec Wed 10th Dec Thurs 11h Dec Fri 12th Dec

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week Two: Weekend

Sat 13th Dec Sun 14th Dec

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Three

Mon 15th Dec Tues 16th Dec Wed 17th Dec Thurs 18h Dec Fri 19th Dec

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

Enrichment 

Day 1

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Early Finish:

Christmas 

Holidays

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week Three: Weekend

Sat 20th Dec Sun 21st Dec

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Four: Christmas Holidays (WK1)

Mon 22nd Dec Tues 23rd Dec Wed 24th Dec Thurs 25th Dec Fri 26th Dec

08:00

to

 10:00

Christmas 
Eve

Christmas 
Day

Boxing Day

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Four: Weekend

Sat 27th Dec Sun 28th Dec

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Five: Christmas Holidays (WK2)

Mon 29th Dec Tues 30th Dec Wed 31st Dec Thurs 1st Jan Fri 2nd Jan

08:00

to

 10:00

New Year’s 
Eve

New Year’s 
Day

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Five: Weekend

Sat 3rd Jan Sun 4th Jan

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Six

Mon 5th Jan Tues 6th Jan Wed 7th Jan Thurs 8th Jan Fri 9th Jan

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week Six: Weekend

Sat 10th Jan Sun 11th Jan

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Seven

Mon 12th Jan Tues 13th Jan Wed 14th Jan Thurs 15th Jan Fri 16th Jan

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week Seven: Weekend

Sat 17th Jan Sun 18th Jan

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Eight

Mon 19th Jan Tues 20th Jan Wed 21st Jan Thurs 22nd Jan Fri 23rd Jan

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week Eight: Weekend

Sat 24th Jan Sun 25th Jan

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00



Week Nine

Mon 26th Jan Tues 27th Jan Wed 28th Jan Thurs 29th Jan Fri 30th Jan

Morning:

7:30am

Coaching 

Time: 

8:25am

P1/2 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Break

P3/4 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

Lunch

P5/6 Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons Lessons

P7 Interv-

ention

5:00pm – 

6:00pm

6:00pm – 

7:00pm

7:00pm – 

8:00pm

8:00pm – 

9:00pm



Week Eight: Weekend

Sat 31st Jan Sun 1st Feb

08:00

to

 10:00

10:00

to

 12:00

12:00

to

 14:00

14:00

to

 16:00

16:00

to

 18:00

18:00

to

 20:00

20:00

to

 22:00




